

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.246 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Dasari Raghavender Rao in place of Sri G.Venkateswarlu in the cause list. List on 08.04.2026. NBK, J myk	

--	--	--	--